## L24000282900

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(======================================
(Document Number)
(Boothent Number)
Codifical Continue of Continue of Continue
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
<u></u>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700433623607

07/26/24--01014--001 \*\*30.00

1024 SEP -9 AM 8:58

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Co	rporations			
C	······································			
SUBJECT: Emeraldic		nited Liability Company		
		. , .		
The construct Suit Section of	· San and have and made I charged Source and			
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub			
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Laurah Boswell			
		Name of Person		
	Broad Financial LLC			
	•	Firm/Company		
	1 Paragon Dr Ste 270	Address		
	Montvale, NJ 07645			. ~ ~
		City/State and Zip Code		ACC SEC
	orders@broadfinancial.com	t to be used for future annual re	part relations	器
			port mornication;	-9
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	an:		TALLAHAS
Broad Financial		at ( ) 8453	(523000)	incolor Paul es
Name o	d Person	Area Code	523000 Daytime Telephone Number	2024 SEP -9 MM 8:58
				, .
Enclosed is a check for il	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	sed) Certified	e of Status &
Mailing Addres		Street Add		
Registration S			ion Section	
Division of C P.O. Box 632			of Corporations re of Tallahassee	
r.O. box 032	./ "U-22214	ine Cent	re of rananassee	1.6

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



July 31, 2024

LAURAH BOSWELL 1 PARAGON DR STE 270 MANTVALE, NJ 07645

SUBJECT: EMERALDREAMERS OF KY LLC

Ref. Number: L24000282900

We have received your document for EMERALDREAMERS OF KY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

LAST PAGE.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

SHANTELL BROWN Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 524A00017010



## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Emeraldreamers of Ky LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Fiorida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <sup>06/21/2024</sup> and assigned Florida document number 1.24000282900 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amonding name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbiguistion Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Josetta Kay Curtis	198 Mango Drive, Palatka, FL 32177	<b>=</b> Add
			□ Remove
		<u> </u>	□Change
		<del></del>	☐Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			TChange
			□Add
			Sh Bemove
			SEP Change
			SS DATE
			They so the second seco
			□Change
			CIAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			∏ Channa

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>			<u>-</u>		
<del></del>					· .				_
<u> </u>		. <u>.</u> .							
<del></del>						•			_
			<u>:</u>						
						_	-		_
				,					_
			_						
	··	·	<del>-</del>		<u> </u>			<del></del>	_
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								<del>-</del> -
	<del></del>	<u>.</u>				<del></del> -			_
<del></del>	<del> </del>	<u> </u>							
	<del></del>				<u>-</u> -		SET	202h	
<del></del> -							REI	SEP	1 4 1 4
							ARY	-9	1 22.00 1 1
· <del>-</del>							35.	T.	- v i
								- <del>22</del> -	
<del>,</del>	<del></del>								_
an effective date is list lote: If the date ins	her than the date of ed, the date must be spe crited in this block do date on the Departm	cific and car es not mee	nnot be prior t the applic	able statuto	ng or more tha	n 90 days afte	onal) r filing.) Post date wi	ursuant to 6	 605.020 isted a
record specifies a de i is filed.	elayed effective date,	but not an	effective ti	me, at 12:0	la.m. on the	earlier of: (t	) The 9	0th day a	fter the
is filed.									
	rd	,	2024	<del></del> '					
ated Scptember 3		· -	ال ب	f.). Lan	entative of a m				

Filing Fee: \$25.00